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

Takes $15,000 to handle.
1o wall carpet throughout, Double

M=1 Property
garage Near grade school

Nice 2 bedroom. home with hard
El Camino College. Can be handled

wood floors and double garage on |
lot 50%240. Has & small orchard

with $3000 down bn FHA and priced
at $16,500,

Vaughn Real Estate

other type business. Priced at only
$8,950, Takes $2,000 down 1o handie. |
2018 W. Carson St. 23625 Arlington Ave.
FA 8-9480 DA 6-1164
EVENINGS

on dewn payment
to wall carpet

|

All 1 with lots of

in

Fred Schweitzer

rA' T:,rv‘ﬂt
Del \/AH’“!H

FA B8-2181
FR 9.7089

FOR RENT-—UNFURNISHED APTS

Palos Verdes Istates

Near the Plaza and Shopping
Beautiful 2-bedroom and family room apartments located
in the heart of Palos Verdes Estates. They feature such
deluxe appointments as fireplace, built-in range and
oven, They are exquisitely carpeted and draped and the
twg marbre pullman baths are luxurious beyond words,

f
86 ‘Homn or Sale
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DON'T MISS
THIS OPPORTUN

knotty
Truly

2
lots of |
throughout and ready
real bBuy for

wool wall to
disposal,
and
wall |

ot |
|
!
|
|

and |

DA 6.0108 |

86

| for the Money

Attractive 3
resale. Near new May, (;o.

I‘\P(H( om

Has built-in range & oven,
& drapes, large
yard,. detached
double qgarage. See this

[ry $1500 down.,

carpets
éPHl #r}

now.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-8493

(Across from So. Bay Shop. Center)

 $795 DOWN
Full Price $10,950

This exceptional 3-bedroom home
is immaculate throughout, Located
on a corner lot, and is beautifully
landscaped both frent and back
Home features lots of tile, large
kitchen, thermostatically controlled
heat, patio, deuble detached ga
rage, and yard is complately fenced.
For appointmnt to see call

FR 5-0532
- 4 -

A BEAUTY!

3 BEQROOM, 2 BATHS
Large play area. Safe, fénced yard,
disposal, electric fan, wall to wall
carpeting. Venetian blinds, natural
cabinets in Kitchen, a deluxe home

Only $17,500. Low fterms. G.I. Re
sale. ’

22101 Redbeam, Tor.

TERRIFIC

SOUTHWOOD BUY
s $16,800

3 bedroom home. Rear liv-
ing room, G.|. Resale, Loan
balance $13,800.
Down.

FR‘?MOI FA

BY OWNFP
newly decorated
wood floors, tile, disposal
stripping, $12,500.
Dotly, Torvnn(t

-

Lots for Sale (Business
and Residential)

2181 |

}-bedroom,
Weather
Terms,

22

18908

Homes for Sale 36\

BUY OF BUYS

| S i s |
|

FR 9-804)

Beautiful 2 year old 2 bath |

Try $1500 |

Hard- |

ONLY $795 DN,

3 bdrms., 14 baths, G| resale l,ru

than a vear old. Hdwd. floors, spa

clous living robm, large Kitchen,
tile sinks & disppsal, Separate serv

porch, Dbl, attached garage. Nicely |
landscapad. Patio & BBQ., Fenced
yard. Low monthly pymts, |
Call' DA 47151 %

- -

|ncome Property for Sale 94}

—— Al Al A

22 UNITMOTEL |

Overlooking Redondo’s
Harbor on 3
last five-year
come, $16,800
$20,000 in cash,
fake back a
for balance af
per month till

WRIGHT

1215 N. Pacific ‘Ave. ‘
FR 6-9930 |

FR 20428

new King
valuable lots, The
Pross Avnau' n
Full  price $60,000. |
the owner will|
first frust deed |
6%, 3300 or more
pald. No brokers.

Redondo
Evenings

AUCTION

16 RENTAL UNITS

C-2 Zone Lot Approx. 100x160
Tuesday, Aug. 12th, P.M.

3
l

1

1439 to 1443 W, Carson St. “L.A"
(Located adiacent to Torrance on
the East between Wastern & Nor
mandie)

Income estimated approximately
$600 monthly. Good location. Money |
Maker, Needs a little fixin. Oppor
tunity

Terms cash over Incumbent

Dnlm Bedilion, Auctioneer

"Real Estate Specialists’”

4119 w OIvmm(

-

Industrial

39179 |

i

Properties for

Sale or Lease

M-1 Lot,

Near shopping
will ‘subordinale.
information

PARADISE REALTY

5500 Terrance Blvd
(Across from the Torrance Drive

™ FR 6-8739

Owner |
further |

in Torrance,
Call for

PRI ——— S A 4 -4

Lots for Sale (Business

and Residential) 2

A Al Al Al -l A Al Ml Al Ul Al

M-2 LOTS

\
|
[
|

| 170x440

ON SEPULVEDA

Between Crenshaw and Hawthorne ~

|

| BY OWNER

| FA 8-7526 |

- —

Businou Prop for lease

FR 6-3468 |

By Owner

-———

OC]

-

surn l. Offices for
Rent or Lease 115

R Y

OFFICES FOR RENT
24217 Hawthorne
Blvd,

On Sepulveda Blvd.

Near Del Amo Shopping Center

. ————— Al A A A A At

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102 Acru'o, Farmn, Rlnchn 102

CANSIDE |

In City Limits
~ Rolling Hills View Acreage
By Golf Course and Country Club

By Owner
FA 8-7526

N e

97 Business Prop for lease

. —— -

M-2 Acre for Lease.

97 |

|
|

| MODERN

FA8-7526

>| Hovses for Rent

(Unfurnished)

$45-ONE-BEDROOM cottage. Call
Thursday., ™0, 714A pAmepala |

FA l“?l or FR 55087 |
|

80 1w0 hodmnmw,
1143 W, Jay S,
FA 87291

2 children OK

In New Building with plenty | A AN S P, T, ol |

of parking space, Oniy $60 | Heuvses for Rent

month,

ELSIE NEESS
5-8053 FR 5-5063

o A

| Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished)

B

A R e o

16,

|

(Furnished) 117
PRI a—— |
FURNISMED Y-bedrasm hause

Iscation. Harber City. Nice

child walcome, 870 mer menth

Utilities mlﬂ DA AHH
1 IEDIOOM. rear, JU".b'Q Mr 1 or

2 amployed man, Clean, cominrt

able. 1458 W, 2215t FA 84%4

IMMEDIATE _ POSSESSION
85 Month

NO FEES Charged

Like-new 7 and 3bedroom single
family stucco homes and garage,
level lot, hardwood floors, paved
sireet, close 1o store and school,
vacant, 3 tofs OK. Bullder's office.
21904 5. Vermont Ave., Tofrance,

Forced air heat is another convenience. Relax in your|a sorm., 2 bath, unfurnished home

own private patio and enjoy the fine view, For the loca-
tion of these apartments call

|
|
|
|

Fireplace,
nished,
Varage
schobls
(2 LALD

seve and drapes fur
large fenced vard, double
Children OK Close 1y
Near Rolling Hills,” PA

V70,
Apartments for Pent

2-BEDROOM,

DU!‘LET. \jhuronm, vurnh;\“}.
Nearly new. Water pald. 1522 W,
208th. FA 53348,

(Unfurnished) 19

- - -

unfurnished  duplex,
children OK, 20519 New Hnmnhln
Key at 20525, %45, DA 507
54 50, One bedreom, clean, 2 chndnn

20613 8. Vermont, Terrance
uA 4.2553, |

|
; BDRM. APT
|

| 350

Arpartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 'll9

——————— A A Al

IT
COSTS
LESS

to Rent at

Beautiful

x A Al Attt o
Park Western (PR

Garden Apts.

1 Bedrm, $60
2 Bedrm, $65

Children Welcome

ARK

}

\
i

E chhls, Comme.cial

A Al Al M Ml

Furniture

‘WESTERN]
Garden Apts. |

| STOVE,

29300 Western Ave.’

Next to Peck Park

TE24259

1652305 xCheoper Than Buymg

|-Bedroom, $59.50
2-Bedroom, $69.50

(mnmm lawns, water and garden.
ing pald,
Children OK

| AVALON VILLAGE |

Unit Ne. 2
street & Avalon bivd,
TE 43454

FURNISHED o
UNFURNISHED

New Deluxe Apts
Bachelors 1 Bedroom,
bedrooms
den snet 1% Maths

779 W, 174th St
Manager premisas,

or Call
OR 1.772¢

m

Also two bedrooms with

Torrance
on

OR #3301

Unfurnished -Apts.
2 Bedroom—$%65
1 Bedroom—$55

Very nice, centrally
Wastarn Ave

1553 W. 226th St.
IN LOMITA

Twoe bedroom Apt
One Redroom Apt,
2 Bédréom MHoéuse

%
|
|
|

|

two and three |

DA 32353 |

[
1
I

129

- NO RECESSION -

at the

'Park Hotel

1305 Post Ave.
We serve FREE Continen
tal BREAKFAST to our ten

ants,

Rooms at reasonable A2

Daily or Weekly

FREE TV |

Phone for reservations

FA 8-9791

rates

133

o e \

HOUSE, up 1o $90 per|
Neaded by Sent. 21, Wil |
year lease. Excellent care|
houw and garden OR 43527 |

e st

—

2 BDRM,
month,
accept
ol

| SACRIFICE,

136

D -

of furniture Deluxe
Philco refrigerator, Magic Chef
gas  range., Big, blond bedroom
group. Complete living room egroup
with all lamps and tables. Nice |
dinette set. Nothing else to buy
Balance on &l this only $449.48
or $6.22 per week. First payment
due in 45 days, See at storage
5401 Atlantic Ave., No. Long Beach
Man there ‘til 9:00 evenings, Sat.
and Sun. ‘til 6:00,

HOUSE FULL

1 SET twin beds, complete. Ore baby
crib complete, Oné matthing set of
couch, chair & hassock. All in good |
condition. Sell all or part. FA 8.3157

refrig., table é&-chairs, 2
chests, bdrm. sel, LR set, coffes &
tables, lamps, TV, vacuum
DA &82)§

end

DINETTE SET
5 chairs, 2 leaves,
OR 47888

- - -

142

Walinut, $28,

Aprpliances

Don’t Miss
These

| Used TV’s |

21”7 OLYMPIC. 'mahog Full
console, Clear sharp picture.
inet imaculate, $59.

21 SILVERTONE Blonde modern
console. New picture tube, 1 year |
quarantiee. $49
21" SILVERTONE
sole. $49

17 MOTOROLA
Good second sel, Sharp picture
17" PHILCO console, Perfect
kids room. All metal cabinet
21" ZENITH, leatherette
Works god. $49

2" CAS, '56 model, New picture
fube. | vear guarantee. $99

door
Cab

mahoo. con
console
339

for
2
case

mahog

All in Geod Condition

located. Near | Get Them )

\While They Last!

First and last months rent in ndvunco;

Roy Shaw Realty
TE 5-46486 of DA 6-562]

| MODERN 1-REDROOM
race. Oak floors, furnace,
T.atery with private front
enfrances, Spacious lawns,
ue,

and reaar
$65 and

Jo-Sandra Garden Cie,
Mor., 1435 W, 219 st

? FA 8.8502
3

|

APT. & 9a-|
showers, |

|
{

Rent Free ‘Til Aua. 15|

New T-bedréom, all madern conveni
ances, water paid. 'deal for werkine
couple. Nera evervthing. If yeu have
seen the rest, come & rent the best,

1619 W. 205th

$45 1550 W ','04 st. Yorrantm
Call after 5 p.m.

FR 928003

1

$45 mo. on one year Iruc Rrand naw
medern 1 hdrm. Apt, Ses at 1551
Torrance Blvd,

NEW DELUXE 1 & 2 bdrms,, ocean
view,  Built-in _stove. In Harmosa,
Large rooms & closets. 1147 Man
hattan Ave. Adults, FR 94023

$65-MODERN
range & oven,
253225 Frampton,
bor City,

1-badroom,
oarbaae
Apt. No.

bullt-in
disposal,
3, Har

unfurnished  apt,, 1 bed.
garbage disposal,

facilities, $65 por

room,

wath month,

Owner DA 30115 |

antenna, |

1326 W. Carson, or phone DA 48408

TWO-BEDROOM apt,

Unfurniched
DA &2202
1-REDROOM ant,, unfurnished, with
earage, gas A lights pald. 2334 W
229th St DA 44153

$64.50, 2 .,“,‘mm. Just rodqcoru-n
Children welcome, 20613 §, Verment,
Torrance, DA 4-2553

o~ o~

Apar'monh for ROM
(Furnished)

~ S

MODERN, furnished ' single and .
bedroom apartment, Separate kitch.
en. Dinette, dressing room, lares
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile
bath with tub & shower, automatic
washer and dryer In laundry reom,
Utilities paid. If ne answer call
DA 48880 or FR 9.0792. Evenings
& weekends.

Wall to wall carpet, Full tile bath,
disposal, new automatic washer,
Near new Civic Center. Adults only,
ne pets. Ideal place for teachers or

T TFR 82834

MODIRN IHEDRM AP1 and war.
age.  Oak ftloors, furnace, showers.
Tatory with private front and, rear
entrances, Svacious  lawns,

JO-SANDRA GARDFN cTs.
Mar., 1435 W, 219 »f,
FA 38502

BACHEOR APT. Modern and clean,
Has  builtiin  breakfast neok and
garbage disposal, stall  shower,
$67.50 pér meinh, Call FA A4V
evenings or see at 2222 Terrance
Rivd

1 bdrm, Greund fleor. Lawn and
flowers. Baby OK, Neo pets,
1504 Madrid

$80--Madern, nawly decerated, furn
or unfurn. 1 Bdrm. ants, Walkine
distance to dewntown, Utl pd, 1329

Carsen.
ATTRACT!VF 3 resm no with aa
®, 345 menth. Nice lecation, Call
3077 after 4 »

arking
thare lovaly heme in Sauth Yer.
rance, with mather and daushter,
Private resm, heme privileses
lohnncn required. DA &040)
!ORM APT, for rent.
OK. $50.00, After § p.m,

FA 80145

$S5FURNISHED.  Utilities
Aviation and Manhattan
Bivd. Clean. F

WANTED lady to
exp. Private, home.
Nermandie,

\ “Children

paid,
Beach
§-4956

in & share
22119 S
A 87135

rooms, %10 and
1343 W, 254th St |
DA 6975 |

live
I adult
F

APARTMENTS and
up, Children OK.
Harbor Cily

120 |

ses. |

|

|

ady 18|

thru
& Fri

Open Mon
Meon,

Sat
™

9:304 o.M,
*pm

Griffey Electric

212 So. Pacific
Redondo Beach
FR 6-3444

PHILCO REFRIGERATOR,
model. Large family size, cross top
freexer Plenty of shelf ' space,
darly bar on deor for bottles, but- |
fer, ¢068s, cheese, etc, Many other
extras Stilt  has S.year factory
warranty, | only swe bank $147.42
or take over bank payments of|
$8.43 per menth. Nothing fer my |
eauity and ne cash needed, Next |
payment due 45 days. Dellvery free
See at 1047 W, Gardena Bivd., |
Gardena, (same as 145th St) near
Verment. DA 48294, Open Monday
Tuesday, Wednesday and Saturday, |
10 am. to & p.m.,, Thursday and
Friday, 10 am. to & p.m,

‘58 deluxe

{

ranee,

avtomatic
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

Bring It in
& Q Sell q.

We Buy or
For Cemmission |

Leonard Burleson
Auctioneer
311 W. Carson
Torrance

FA 8-2602

MILK®
Oca

CASH & CARRY

VERBURG
DAIRY

18158 CRENSHAW

DAvis 9-1191
2093 W. 174TH

OPEN DAILY

ANTIQUE ORGAN, $75, Old-time Vie
trola, $7.50. Unusual baby erand
ELECTRIC PLAYER piano. Sound
projector, §75. Thousands of old
records & books, 5t ea. Old clocks,
$2 ea. Lamps, $1.50 ea, Oil pain
ings, antique furniture, musical i
Struments, cameras, L)

fools, power saws, motors, suns

Hand painted china curios, etc. We

are overstocked & cutting prices

Visit our large store. We also buy

and trade. Bring items in, let's

swap.

CHARLIE DAVIS ANTIQUES

| BIG WHITE FRONT STORE
‘\!M E. Anahelm lnng Beach

USED BICYCLES

Including Schwinn, Roll-Fast,
lumbia.. Fully rebuilt. and
anteed,

All kinds

Ce
Quar-

$10 to %25

PARTS AND SERVICING
Take TORRANCE BLVD we
cross HAWTHORNE, turn rig
8t st stop sign, Take VALERIE
north te 20323 (CORNER of VAL
ERIE & DEL AMO)

FR 49581

BICYCLES

Away Now

anteed Lowest Prices

CIRCLE CYCLE CO

| 3548 REDONDO BEACH RLVD
Across From Alondra Swim Pasl
IORRANCF DA 7322

FoRr .‘

deer freer
Latha, 2978/
DA 42920

|
-

l"vy‘ 1("‘ \ mas

Guar

SALE,
18y

Atlas;
st

Shetland
]
Metal

pelding

franer
W. 231t
TWO twin beds, red
boards & Blonde
(vlnnhulm

lrr\ mu stand,
Red

leathar head

drasser
F

»\ umiv & mlcmr
vanity skirt
DA 43280

spreqd, curtaing,
ensamble

| CUSTOM  MADE FURNITURE. All
kinds. Cheice of woods, Reasonable
Guaranteed 0S8 63500

o

DIAMOND wedding set!
Sell tor $125,
DA 6218

FAMILY DOUGHBOY POOL.
3f, by 18 1t

Phone DA 30338

| MATCHING
i Cost $200

Mucollamous Wanted 175

- . -

TURN YOUR UNWANTED

fenced yard. | vear old, 815,450 1
FR 68680 |

FErontilini,
condition
Call

120 Bass, |
Must  sacri ‘
FA 82683

ing, fenced yard, FR 43364, 4127
W. 176 8., Torr

7

New C ng Into

$ $

Women si 18 1o

|
ke

$49. One Bedroom, newly decoraled l
2041

gy V' | Reoms for Rent

very wood
fice,

20502 §
Harvard,

? Bedrooms $/5 |23(
Key ) 20504 §
Close in. Trail
FA 84537 or FA
1

Harvard f

S,
Torrance DA 42553

$

s,

1

ELSIE NEESS, Realtor
304 Tejon Place, Palos Verdes Estates

RITA HIGH—ASSOCIATE
FR 5-8053 FR 5-5063

v 5-
FHA 3
Key |

1-4024

YR, OLD Bdrm,
oK Stucco 22012
next door, $500 dn

3 15 Ba
Neptune

Own, NO

BEDROOMS, Intercom,
hardwood floors, double
fenced yard. 22477 §

FA D402

disposal,
aarage
Halldale,

NEW shipment of student better

vsed pianos

2 |
7 bedroom apartments, SR80 and | NICE room S8 week and A 2%
Adults only, On Torrance Bivd | ers, $A511 week, : tAen's, large sizes
FA B7658 10078 A B2 Children, maternity wardrobes,
| — - ¢t drapes, curlaing, baby furniture, efc. |
unfurn, 855 | FRIVATE entrance & bath, New bed.  REAUILY Unrisht Fians, white never WORNARIT SHOP {
4TS Ken | réem, 310 week. 2200 Ladesns | mar finish, Excl, cond, $175. 18824 10508 Mawthorne Rivd, Lenanox ‘

FR %0 FR 5. Yukén, DA *5in ! % OR 4008

TWo,
LLH)

$125--Whater nd, 3 brrm,
drapes, For rant or
tion 1o buy
1 ROOM Muu, \mul! hmn
190 menth, 1 G-n:u
DA 41084

carpels &
Isase with op
FR 498

FOR sale by owner, dbedroom house,
iarge  back yard, north  Torranes
FHA lnan. 312,500, Call FR 27804
after 4 P

Small

b.ot ',4; O’w
$12,000
41854 |

ROOM house
Rome In rear
A

4 | LARGE 1 bdrm Duplex,

ma. Children & pets OK,
weod.

"\ rear,




